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UV198
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UV1781

UV643

UV643

UV643

UV1247

UV1770

UV3177

UV1194

UV300

UV1273

UV590

UV590
UV3248

UV3246

UV1781

UV3245

UV3249

UV1778

UV2141

UV3247

UV618

UV501

Hubble

Geneva

Rowland

Miracle

Maywood

Gilbert

Moreland

McKinney

Highland Ottenheim

New Salem

Logantown

Halls Gap

Blue Lick

Waynesburg

Turkeytown

South Fork

Boneyville

Sugar Grove

Mount Salem

Turnersville

Milledgeville

Broughtentown

Preachersville

Kings Mountain

Chicken Bristle

8-196.00  US-27
MAJOR WIDENING(O)

8-1066.00   CR-1043
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

8-395.00   CR-1071
NEW ROUTE(O)

8-1055.00   KY-1247
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)
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LEGEND

6/17/2016
GLB


